
Questions?

 This PowerPoint will be posted on the LWHS website under the 
“Counseling” tab as well as other helpful registration materials

 2022-2023 Counselor Assignments 
Lenore Gallucci (A-COO) lgallucci@lwsd.org
Phil Magnenat (COP-FAQ) pmagnenat@lwsd.org
Margaret Campbell (FAR-HAK) mcampbell@lwsd.org
Cameron McGinnis (HAL-LD) cmcginnis@lwsd.org
Kaitlyn Bradley (LE-OK) kbradley@lwsd.org
Wendi Thomas (OL-SI) wthomas@lwsd.org
Perry Sampley (SJ-Z) psampley@lwsd.org
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